
SAP Spring 2025 Choir Schedule 
rev. 2/3/2025 

Date Event Notes 

Sat., 2/1/25 - 8:30 AM 1st Saturday Mass  ●​ 8 AM Call 
●​ Pick-up choir 
●​ Church-appropriate free 

choice 

Sun., 2/2/25 - 4 PM Presentation of the Lord ●​ 3 PM Call 
●​ Women - Black top/white 

bottom 
●​ Men - all black 

Tues., 2/4/25 - 6:45 PM Practice ●​ 2/23 Mass 
●​ Ash Wednesday 
●​ Lenten Antiphons 
●​ Holy Week 

Tues., 2/11/25 - 6:45 PM Practice ●​ 2/23 Mass 
●​ Ash Wednesday 
●​ Lenten Antiphons 
●​ Holy Week 

Tues., 2/18/25 - 7 PM Chris Brunelle Concert No practice this evening, but please 
attend the free concert 

Sun., 2/23/25 - 4 PM Mass ●​ 3 PM Call 
●​ Women - Black top/white 

bottom 
●​ Men - all black 

Tues., 2/25/25 - 6:45 PM Practice ●​ Ash Wednesday 
●​ Lenten Antiphons 
●​ Holy Week 

Sat., 3/1/25 - 8:30 AM 1st Saturday Mass ●​ 8 AM Call 
●​ Pick-up choir 
●​ Church-appropriate free 

choice 

Wed., 3/5/25 - 6 PM Ash Wednesday ●​ 5 PM Call 
●​ Pick-up choir 
●​ Church-appropriate free 

choice 

Fri., 3/7/25 - 6 PM Mass & Stations ●​ 5:15 PM Call 
●​ Pick-up choir 
●​ Church-appropriate free 

choice 

Mon., 3/10/25 - 6:45 PM Practice ●​ Lenten antiphons 
●​ Holy Week 
●​ Easter Season 

Sun., 3/16/25 - 4 PM Mass ●​ 3 PM Call 



●​ Women - Black top/white 
bottom 

●​ Men - all black 
●​ Combined with Children 

Mon., 3/18/25 - 6:45 PM Practice - Combined ●​ Lenten antiphons 
●​ Holy Week 
●​ Easter Season 

Fri., 3/21/25 - 6 PM Mass & Stations ●​ 5:15 PM Call 
●​ Pick-up choir 
●​ Church-appropriate free 

choice 

Mon., 3/24/25 - 6:45 PM Practice - Combined ●​ Holy Week 
●​ Easter Season 

Sun., 3/30/25 - 10 AM Mass ●​ 9:30 AM Call 
●​ Women - Blacktop/white 

bottom 
●​ Men - all black 

Mon., 3/31/25 - 6:45 PM Practice - Combined ●​ Holy Week 
●​ Easter Season 

Fri., 4/4/25 - 6 PM Mass & Stations ●​ 5:15 PM Call 
●​ Pick-up choir 
●​ Church-appropriate free 

choice 

Sun., 4/6/25 - 4 PM Mass ●​ 3 PM Call 
●​ Women - Blacktop/white 

bottom 
●​ Men - all black 
●​ Combined with Children 

Mon., 4/7/25 - 6:45 PM Practice - Combined (Dress rehearsal) ●​ Holy Week 
●​ Easter Season 

Mon., 4/14/25 - 6:45 PM Practice - Combined (If needed) ●​ Holy Week 
●​ Easter Season 

Thurs., 4/17/25 - 6 PM Mass - Holy Thursday  

Fri., 4/18/25 - 6 PM Mass - Good Friday  

Sat., 4/19/25 - 7 PM Mass - Easter Vigil  

Tues., 4/22/25 - 6 PM Mass - Octave of Easter ●​ 5:30 PM Call 
●​ Easter best free choice 

Sun., 4/27/25 - 4 PM Mass ●​ 3 PM Call 
●​ Easter best free choice 
●​ Combined with Children 

Tues., 4/29/25 - 6:45 PM Practice ●​ Confirmation 
●​ Corpus Christi 



Sun., 5/4/25 - 10 AM Mass ●​ 9:30 AM Call 
●​ Easter best free choice 

Tues., 5/6/25 - 6:45 PM Practice ●​ Confirmation 
●​ Pentecost Vigil 

Mon., 5/12/25 - 6:45 PM Practice - Combined ●​ Confirmation 
●​ Pentecost Vigil 
●​ St. Anthony of Padua 

Sat., 5/17/25 - 4 PM Mass (Confirmation with Abp.) ●​ 3 PM Call 
●​ Easter best free choice 
●​ Combined with Children 

Tues., 5/20/25 - 6:45 PM Practice ●​ Pentecost Vigil 
●​ St. Anthony of Padua 

Mon., 6/2/25 - 6:45 PM Practice - Combined ●​ Confirmation 
●​ Pentecost 

Sat., 6/7/25 - 4 PM Mass (Pentecost Vigil) ●​ 3 PM Call time 

Mon., 6/9/25 - 6:45 PM Practice - Combined ●​ St. Anthony of Padua 

Fri., 6/13/25 - 6 PM Mass (St. Anthony of Padua) ●​ 5:15 PM Call 
●​ Sunday best free choice 

 


